Put a Brain Into your Monitors
The PC market is switching rapidly from analog to digital monitors. TEMIC
Semiconductors support this move by introducing new microcontroller
products.
The TSC 8051C1 is a low-cost dedicated microcontroller for all  multi-synch
computer monitors. Integration of specific monitor functions allows a
system cost reduction while bringing more flexibility.
Product Description

TEMIC Semiconductors World Wide Web  :   http://www.temic.de
TEMIC is member of the USB forum
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Availability
TSC8051C1-12CA ROMless, 12MHz, PDIL 40, 0 to 70°C Now
TSC8051C1-12CB ROMless, 12MHz, PLCC 44, 0 to 70°C Now
TSC8051C1-12CC ROMless, 12MHz, PLCC 52, 0 to 70°C Now
TSC51C1XXX-12CA Mask ROM, 12MHz, PDIL 40, 0 to 70°C Now
TSC51C1XXX-12CB Mask ROM, 12MHz, PLCC 44, 0 to 70°C Now
TSC8751C1-12CA OTP, 12MHz, PDIL 40, 0 to 70°C Q1/97
TSC8751C1-12CB OTP, 12MHz, PLCC 44, 0 to 70°C Q1/97
For other requests and pricing information, please contact your sales office.
On-line Support
C51 family E-mail: c51@temic.fr
World Wide Web ( http://...):